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bridgehurst collec tion

tub spout 

Product Codes:  
MIRBHTFLCP –  (polished chrome)

MIRBHTFLPN –  (polished nickel)

MIRBHTFLSN –  (satin nickel)

■	 Solid brass construction
■	 1/2” NPT female connections
■	 Lifetime limited warranty
■	 Meets ANSI: A112.18.1M
■	 NSF/ANSI Std. 61 compliant
■	 cUPC/IAPMO listed
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Product Codes:  
MIRBHTFLCP –  (polished chrome)

MIRBHTFLPN –  (polished nickel)

MIRBHTFLSN –  (satin nickel)

Note: All dimensions and specifications are nominal and may vary +- ¼. Use actual products for accuracy in critical situations.  

7”
(178 mm)

1-5/8”
(42 mm)

1/2-14 NPT

3”
(76 mm)

2-7/8”
(73 mm)
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